IBSP151S Series
Square Shallow Trim Recessed LED Downlight
with Glass Diffuser
Honeycomb Louver Optional
IBSP151SCT075H72 IBSP151SCT075H76 IBSP151SCT095H67
IBSP151SCT095H114IBSP151SCT095H88
85
105105

 •
Applications
Designed for：
• Hotel Lobby & Reception • Guestrooms & Suites
• Restaurants & Hospitality Spaces
• Accent Lighting for Walls, Artwork, and Displays
• O�ces & Meeting Rooms
• Retail & Commercial Environments
• Corridors & Circulation Areas
Measurement
Model
Dimension(mm)
B C DA
Product Weight (Kg)
N.W/PC G.W/PC
IBSP151SCT075H72 85 72 68 63 /
IBSP151SCT075H76 85 76 68 /
IBSP151SCT095H67 105 67 82 80
63
/
IBSP151SCT095H88 105 88 82 80 /
IBSP151SCT095H114 105 114 82 80 /
/
/
/
/